Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Upton - (793224) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.69
1:20.53
1:23.46
1:23.97
1:26.82

1:30.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.69
1:20.53
1:23.97
1:23.46
1:26.82

1:30.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

290
231
208
204
184
163

WA Pts

290
231
204
208
184
163

Round

Round

Date

11/02/18
01/10/17
14/02/16
16/04/16
01/03/15
01/03/15

Date

11/02/18
01/10/17
16/04/16
14/02/16
01/03/15
01/03/15

Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Level

Level

—-

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



