Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Upton - (793224) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.69	290	Н	11/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:20.53	231	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Hastings	3
1:23.46	208	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:23.97	204	Н	16/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Hastings	3
1:26.82	184	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:30.35	163	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.69	290	Н	11/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:20.53	231	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Hastings	3
1:23.97	204	Н	16/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Hastings	3
1:23.46	208	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:26.82	184	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1
1:30.35	163	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hastings	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS